

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: AYOUTH 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$623.49
2024-10-02	Google Cloud & Domains	txn_mAHaR0X	-\$43.20	\$580.29
2024-10-08	JIFFY.COM	txn_YRH9EMV	-\$159.40	\$420.89
2024-10-08	SP BAGSINBULK	txn_kWHRJ5Z	-\$110.25	\$310.64
2024-10-17	Donation from CARRIE OLSON	txn_8rHB6Ep	\$100.00	\$410.64
2024-10-21	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/14 TO 10/20	txn_8rHBG6V	-\$7.00	\$403.64
2024-10-24	Donation from NEILSON LI	txn_MNHJyJG	\$300.00	\$703.64
2024-10-24	Donation from NEILSON LI	txn_wNHK5Kd	\$254.00	\$957.64
2024-10-28	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 10/21 TO 10/27	$txn_PVHKP2L$	-\$38.78	\$918.86
2024-10-28	SAFEWAY #2940	txn_2zHk5l2	-\$15.57	\$903.29
	WITHDRAWN: \$374.20. DEPOSITED: \$654.00.			\$903.29

AYOUTH is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from AYOUTH's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.